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Activities Participants Average responses Average engagement

Prerequisites: How do you feel your earlier courses have prepared you for this
course?

Unsatistactorily % Response options Count Percentage
. Tothle 0% 1000/0
unsatisfactori . .
o thesaﬂsfactiﬂg » Unsatisfactorily 1 7%
o ) o Engagement
satifactorlly % To the unsatisfactorily side 0 0%
To the satisfactorily side 0 0%
Satisfactorily 13 93% l 4
Responses

Difficulty: How difficult do you perceive the course?

Easy % Response options Count Percentage
100%

To the easy side 36%

To the hérd 64% Easy O 00/0
- _ Engagement
Hard o To the easy side 5 36%
To the hard side 9 64%

Hard 0 0% l 4

Responses



Lecturer Communication: How good or bad is the lecturer's ability to explain
the material and answer questions?

Bad

To the bad side

To the good
side

Good

0%

0%

0%

100%

Response options Count Percentage

Bad 0 0%
To the bad side 0 0%
To the good side 0 0%
Good 14 100%

Interest: How interesting do you find the topics so far?

Uninteresting

To the
uninteresting side
To the interesting
side

Interesting

0%

0%

14%

86%

Response options Count Percentage

Uninteresting 0 0%
To the uninteresting side 0 0%
To the interesting side 2 14%
Interesting 12 86%

100%

Engagement

14

Responses

Engagement

14

Responses

Media: For courses in general (don't focus on this course; the next question
will do that), do you prefer blackboard teaching or slides?

Blackboard

Slides

Depends on the
course

Don't care

29%

21%

50%

0%

Response options

Blackboard 4 29%
Slides 3 21%
Depends on the course 7 50%
Don't care 0 0%

Count Percentage

Engagement

14

Responses



For this course, do you think you would prefer blackboard or slides?

ko o Response options Count Percentage
100%
siides 7% Blackboard 12 86%
Don't care % . En a ement
Slides 1 7% 898
Don't care 1 7%

14

Responses

Workload: How do you find the combined lectures/exercises/project
workload?

Low 0% Response options Count Percentage
On the low side 7% 1000/0
On the hjgh 93% LOW 0 00/0

- . Engagement

Hien o% On the low side 1 7%
On the high side 13 93%
High 0 0% l 4

Responses

Course Format: Do you like the combination where the project takes up 1/3 of
the course work?

Would prefer a % Response options Count Percentage
BVoud preter more 0
theory and a 7% lOO /0
ke the balance 86% Would prefer a pure theory 0
Would prefer less 0% 1 7%
theory and a ver.. ? course Engagement

Would prefer

o
project-based 0%

Would prefer more theory

0
and a smaller project 1 e
I like the balance 12 86% 14
Would for | th q Responses
ould prefer less theory an 0 0%

a very large project

Would prefer project-based
teaching and theory only as 0 0%
necessary






